Section A
Page 5
Code Size Pack Price Unit  Code Size Pack Price Unit
SCREW-BOLT Hex Head SCREW-BOLT Hex Head
Blue-Tip Yellow Passivated Blue-Tip Galvanised
M5 M5
BWBA050050 5x50 100 N/A 100         BWBAG550 5x50 100 N/A 100
M6.5 M6.5
BWBA065030 6.5x30 100 N/A 100         BWBAG6530 6.5x30 100 N/A 100
BWBA065050 6.5x50 100 N/A 100         BWBAG6550 6.5x50 100 N/A 100
BWBA065075 6.5x75 50 N/A 100         BWBAG6575 6.5x75 50 N/A 100
BWBA065100 6.5x100 50 N/A 100         BWBAG65100 6.5x100 50 N/A 100
M8 M8
BWBA08050 8x50 50 N/A 100         BWBAG850 8x50 50 N/A 100
BWBA08075 8x75 50 N/A 100         BWBAG875 8x75 50 N/A 100
BWBA08100 8x100 50 N/A 100         BWBAG8100 8x100 50 N/A 100
M10 M10
BWBA10060 10x60 50 N/A 100         BWBAG1060 10x60 50 N/A 100
BWBA10075 10x75 50 N/A 100         BWBAG1075 10x75 50 N/A 100
BWBA10100 10x100 50 N/A 100         BWBAG10100 10x100 50 N/A 100
BWBA10120 10x120 50 N/A 100         BWBAG10120 10x120 50 N/A 100
M12 M12
BWBA12075 12x75 50 N/A 100         BWBAG1275 12x75 50 N/A 100
BWBA12100 12x100 50 N/A 100         BWBAG12100 12x100 50 N/A 100
BWBA12150 12x150 25 N/A 100         BWBAG12150 12x150 25 N/A 100
M16 M16
BWBA16100 16x100 15 N/A 100         BWBAG16100 16x100 15 N/A 100
BWBA16150 16x150 15 N/A 100         BWBAG16150 16x150 15 N/A 100
SCREW-BOLT Hex Head SCREW-BOLT EYE Head
TRDAC TIE DOWN Blue-Tip Yellow Passivated
               01/03/2007
SCREWBOLT-TAPPER SCREW ANCHORS
   Prices Per unit Qty Excluding GST
M12 Connector Head Screwbolt BWBE0650 6.0x50 100 N/A 100
35mm Edge Distance Capability BWBE0855 8.0x55 100 N/A 100
Domestic Timber Frame Tie Dowm BWBE1065 10x65 50 N/A 100
No Expansion - Instant Fix- High Load BWBE1275 12x75 50 N/A 100
BTRDAC12100 12x100 25 N/A 100       TAPPER Masonry Screw
BTRDAC12150 12x150 25 N/A 100       HEX Head
SCREW-BOLT CSK Head 3/16 Diameter
Blue-Tip Yellow Passivated BTH316114 3/16x11/4 100 N/A 100
M6 - 5mm A/F Internal Hex Drive BTH316134 3/16x13/4 100 N/A 100
BWBAC06050 6.0x50 100 N/A 100         BTH316214 3/16x21/4 100 N/A 100
BWBAC06075 6.0x75 50 N/A 100         BTH316234 3/16x23/4 100 N/A 100
M8 - 6mm A/F Internal Hex Drive BTH316314 3/16x31/4 100 N/A 100
BWBAC08050 8.0x50 50 N/A 100         BTH316334 3/16x33/4 100 N/A 100
BWBAC08075 8.0x75 50 N/A 100         BTH3164 3/16x4 100 N/A 100
BWBAC08100 8.0x100 50 N/A 100       1/4 Diameter
M10 - 8mm A/F Internal Hex Drive BTH14114 1/4x11/4 100 N/A 100
BWBAC10060 10x60 50 N/A 100         BTH14134 1/4x13/4 100 N/A 100
BWBAC10075 10x75 50 N/A 100         BTH14214 1/4x21/4 100 N/A 100
BWBAC10100 10x100 50 N/A 100         BTH14234 1/4x23/4 100 N/A 100
M12 - 10mm A/F Internal Hex Drive BTH14314 1/4x31/4 100 N/A 100
BWBAC12075 12x75 50 N/A 100         BTH14334 1/4x33/4 100 N/A 100
BWBAC12100 12x100 50 N/A 100         BTH144 1/4x4 100 N/A 100
BWBAC12150 12x150 25 N/A 100       TAPPER Masonry Screw
CSK Head
TAPPER Masonry Screw 1/4 Diameter
CSK Head BTC14114 1/4x11/4 100 N/A 100
3/16 Diameter BTC14134 1/4x13/4 100 N/A 100
BTC316114 3/16x11/4 100 N/A 100         BTC14214 1/4x21/4 100 N/A 100
BTC316134 3/16x13/4 100 N/A 100         BTC14234 1/4x23/4 100 N/A 100
BTC316214 3/16x21/4 100 N/A 100         BTC14314 1/4x31/4 100 N/A 100
BTC316234 3/16x23/4 100 N/A 100         BTC14334 1/4x33/4 100 N/A 100
BTC316314 3/16x31/4 100 N/A 100         BTC144 1/4x4 100 N/A 100
BTC316334 3/16x33/4 100 N/A 100         BTC145 1/4x5 100 N/A 100
BTC3164 3/16x4 100 N/A 100       BTC146 1/4x6 100 N/A 100
Continued Page 6
    Fax 07 3290 1078        Prices Subject To 10% GSTPhone 07 3290 1466